
Clover Parks and Recreation

Coach Pitch 

Spring 2017

Start League Away teamHome team

04/04/2017 (Tue)

Roosevelt #1

6:00PM Clover Coach Pitch CL Red WingsCL Ironbirds vs

7:15PM Clover Coach Pitch CL River DogsCL River Bandits vs

04/06/2017 (Thu)

Roosevelt #1

6:00PM Clover Coach Pitch CL IronbirdsCL River Bandits vs

7:15PM Clover Coach Pitch CL River DogsCL Red Wings vs

04/18/2017 (Tue)

Roosevelt #1

6:00PM Clover Coach Pitch CL Red WingsCL River Bandits vs

7:15PM Clover Coach Pitch CL River DogsCL Ironbirds vs

04/20/2017 (Thu)

Roosevelt #1

6:00PM Clover Coach Pitch CL River DogsCL River Bandits vs

7:15PM Clover Coach Pitch CL IronbirdsCL Red Wings vs

04/25/2017 (Tue)

Roosevelt #1

6:00PM Clover Coach Pitch CL River DogsCL Red Wings vs

7:15PM Clover Coach Pitch CL River BanditsCL Ironbirds vs

04/27/2017 (Thu)

Roosevelt #1

6:00PM Clover Coach Pitch CL IronbirdsCL River Dogs vs

7:15PM Clover Coach Pitch CL Red WingsCL River Bandits vs

05/02/2017 (Tue)

Roosevelt #1

6:00PM Clover Coach Pitch CL River BanditsCL River Dogs vs

7:15PM Clover Coach Pitch CL Red WingsCL Ironbirds vs
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Start League Away teamHome team

05/04/2017 (Thu)

Roosevelt #1

6:00PM Clover Coach Pitch CL River BanditsCL Ironbirds vs

7:15PM Clover Coach Pitch CL Red WingsCL River Dogs vs

05/09/2017 (Tue)

Roosevelt #1

6:00PM Clover Coach Pitch CL River BanditsCL Red Wings vs

7:15PM Clover Coach Pitch CL IronbirdsCL River Dogs vs

05/11/2017 (Thu)

Roosevelt #1

6:00PM Clover Coach Pitch CL IronbirdsCL Red Wings vs

7:15PM Clover Coach Pitch CL River BanditsCL River Dogs vs


